ezi#Sg olataC
www.qmls.com  800/552-9427  info@qmls.com  fax 203/281-6451
be.tex® Valuetex
Information provided here is based on research and is believed to be reliable as of printing date. This information does not constitute a
warranty. All material should be tested by purchaser to determine final suitability. Quality Media will not be held responsible for customers
end use of product. Quality Media is available for directions and advice as to proper use and application of our products.
Very soft, crease free, tearproof and opaque for frame systems.
•	 SEG Frames
•	 Banners
•	 Table cloths
ezi#Sg olataCProduct Description
Uses
Berger Fabrics   3/6/2018
Catalog # Width (in) Standard Length (yd) (Note: lengths may vary)
BT4434-26-63 63 110
BT4434-26-73 73 110
BT4434-26-102 102 110
BT4434-26-126 126 110
100% PES
Weight: 237 g/m2
ezi#Sg olataCMaterial
Dye Sub Transfer Version - Catalog # Width (in) Standard Length (yd) (Note: lengths may vary)
BT4434-03-63 63 110
BT4434-03-124 124 110